
National Championship 
2019 Youth Showmanship 

Summer Ranking

1 Maxwell, Ellexxah

2 Cansdale, Cori

3 Mcgrath, Kamiah

4 Anderson, Lily

5 Stopperich, Jillian

6 McAllister, Jessica

7 Matthews, Mackenzie

8 Himes, Grace

9 Olaussen, Hanna

10 Dunham, Sidney

11 Roberson, June

12 Sargent, Sidney

13 Roberson, Rosella 

14 Musser, Madison

15 Jackson, Kyla

16 Keller, Piper

17 Waldron, Megan

18 Fredenburg, Caroline

19 Rosa, Bella

20 Guenter, Catrina

21 Parduhn, Madison

22 Woodruff, Lillian

23 Richardson, Lily

24 Schween, Isabel

25 Petak, Ella

Belle, Ashley

Bilic, Katrina

Bingaman, Claira
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Conklin, Renee APHA

Cress, Ema

Curry, Kynlee APHA

Davis, Jordan

Dixon, Alyvia

Doescher,Mackenzie

Dosa, Riley

Dynek, Taylor

Ehrle, Cassandra

Figueroa, Rebacca  

Garvin, Jessica

Gill, Kendall

Graves, Lauren

Griffin, Erin

Heiss, Jessica

Holyoak, Siena APHA

Horton, Tierney

Howell, Gracie

Jenkins, Carly

Kile, Kori

Leone, Marla APHA

Lewis, Lacy APHA

Mcclintock, Kendall

Melson, Amanda APHA

Nielson, Caroline

Oldfather, Anne

Potwora, Jacqueline

Pratt, Ava

Richey, Tatum
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Roberts, Ella

Schween, Jordan

Spak, Madison

Stubblefield, Samantha APHA

Way, Hanna

Wyers, Cora

Yoder, Ashley
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National Championship 2019 
Youth Horsemanship  

Summer Ranking

1 Kearns, Nya

2 Tordoff, Olivia

3 Maxwell, Ellexxah

4 McAllister, Jessica

5 Medows, Giorgia

6 Olaussen, Hanna

7 Himes, Grace

8 Maul, Emily

9 Cansdale, Cori

10 Matthews, Mackenzie

11 Tordoff, Alexa

12 Anderson, Lily

13 Stopperich, Jillian

14 Dunham, Sidney

15 Mainwaring, Marley

16 Anderson, Leah

17 Roberson, June

18 Waldron, Megan

19 Schween, Jordan

20 Jolstad, Brooke

21 Parduhn, Madison

22 Rosa, Bella

23 Richardson, Lily

24 Raad, Lauren

25 Keller, Tatum

25-64 Bellar, Lyla
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Black, Alexa

Boutelle, Payton

Cimino, Ariana

Figueroa, Rebacca  

Freeman. Haley

Gill, Kendall

Gralla, Lauren APHA

Graves, Lauren

Griffin, Erin

Guenter, Catrina

Herlocker Kendalyn

Himes Isabella 

Horton, Tierney

Howell, Gracie

Jackson, Kyla

Jose, Haley

Keller, Piper

Layer, Austin

Mcclintock, Kendall

Mcdowall, Claire

Meadows, Kim

Merrell, Klair

Nemeth, Clara

Piper, Keller

Relick, Savannah

Richey, Tatum

Sargent, Sidney
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Schween, Isabel

Scott, Cassidy

Shandley, Jentry

Smith, Kaitlyn

Smith, Taiyn APHA

Soderquist, Macie APHA

Stubblefield, Samantha APHA

Vasquez, Nadalee

Way, Hanna

Wetzel, Regan

Woodruff, Lillian
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National Championship 
2019 Youth Equitation 

Summer Ranking

1 Kearns, Nya

2 Maxwell, Ellexxah

3 Tordoff, Alexa

4 Himes, Grace

5 Mccallister, Jessica

6 Vargo, Natalie

7 Stopperich, Jillian

8 Anderson, Lily

9 Jolstad, Brooke

10 Black, Alexa

11 Keller, Tatum

12 Parduhn, Madison

13 Waldron, Megan

14 Rosa, Bella

15 Boutelle, Payton

16 Anderson, Leah

17 Richardson, Lily

18 Woodruff, Lillian

19 Roberson,June

20 Guenter, Catrina

21 Fredenburg, Caroline

22 Sargent, Sidney

23 Relick, Savannah

24 Figueroa, Rebacca  

25 Howell, Gracie

Banks ,Kaylie

Baxter, Peyton

Berghorst, Ashley
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1 Kearns, Nya
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Bilic, Katrina

Bingaman, Claira

Blyth, Ava

Bukowick, Sophia

Burlett, Madison

Conklin, Renee APHA

Cook, Alexis

Daniel, Taylor APHA

Ehrle, Allesandra

Freisen, Adilynn

Gralla, Lauren APHA

Griffin, Erin

Holyoak, Siena APHA

Kile, Kori

Koontz, Olivia

Krebs, Alex

Landon, Millie

Mcbeth, Zoe

Mcgowan, Alexa

Nelson, Amanda  APHA

Potwora, Jacqueline

Replogle, Natasha

Scheiner, Madison

Scott, Cassidy

Shandley, Jentry

Sisil, Sydney

Smith, Taiyn APHA

Soderquist, Macie APHA
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1 Kearns, Nya
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Stour, Olivia

Stubblefield, Samantha APHA

Vasquez, Nadalee

Way, Hanna

Yoder, Ashley
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Summer Ranking

1 Kearns, Nya
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